

Bid Tabulation
2019 - Crestbruck Park Recreation Trail Replacement & Miscellaneous Trail Patches
May 29, 2019

Item No.	SUDAS or IDOT No.	Item	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			Shekar Engineering, P.L.C.			Howrey Construction, Inc.			MNM Concrete Specialist		
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
		STREETS & RELATED WORK													
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk, HMA	SY	2,760	\$ 10.00	\$27,600.00	2,760	\$4.00	\$11,040.00	2,760	\$7.65	\$21,114.00	2,760	\$9.50	\$26,220.00
7.02	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk, PCC	SY	620	\$ 10.00	\$6,200.00	620	\$5.00	\$3,100.00	620	\$9.15	\$5,673.00	620	\$9.50	\$5,890.00
7.03	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Depth	SY	2,740	\$ 40.00	\$109,600.00	2,740	\$38.00	\$104,120.00	2,740	\$34.45	\$94,393.00	2,740	\$37.50	\$102,750.00
7.04	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	620	\$ 40.00	\$24,800.00	620	\$45.00	\$27,900.00	620	\$42.50	\$26,350.00	620	\$42.00	\$26,040.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL													
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
		SITE WORK & LANDSCAPING													
9.01	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 1	SQ	385	\$ 15.00	\$5,775.00	385	\$10.35	\$3,984.75	385	\$4.75	\$1,828.75	385	\$14.00	\$5,390.00
9.02	9010-108-B-2	Hydraulic Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix	SQ	385	\$ 15.00	\$5,775.00	385	\$10.35	\$3,984.75	385	\$8.25	\$3,176.25	385	\$14.00	\$5,390.00
9.03	9040-108-Q-2	Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix w/ Temporary Seeding	SQ	385	\$ 15.00	\$5,775.00	385	\$10.35	\$3,984.75	385	\$9.00	\$3,465.00	385	\$11.00	\$4,235.00
		MISCELLANEOUS													
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$9,250.00	\$9,250.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
11.02	11,060-108-A	Concrete Washout, Roll-Off Container	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Total Bid =						\$193,025.00			\$168,064.25			\$171,250.00			\$185,915.00

Item No.	SUDAS or IDOT No.	Item	Unit	All Star Concrete, LLC			Absolute Concrete Construction, Inc.								
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
		STREETS & RELATED WORK													
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk, HMA	SY	2,760	\$ 9.00	\$24,840.00	2,760	\$12.00	\$33,120.00	2,760		\$0.00	2,760		\$0.00
7.02	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk, PCC	SY	620	\$ 10.00	\$6,200.00	620	\$12.00	\$7,440.00	620		\$0.00	620		\$0.00
7.03	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Depth	SY	2,740	\$ 38.00	\$104,120.00	2,740	\$42.50	\$116,450.00	2,740		\$0.00	2,740		\$0.00
7.04	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	620	\$ 44.00	\$27,280.00	620	\$49.00	\$30,380.00	620		\$0.00	620		\$0.00
		TRAFFIC CONTROL													
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 4,410.00	\$4,410.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
		SITE WORK & LANDSCAPING													
9.01	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 1	SQ	385	\$ 6.09	\$2,344.65	385	\$30.00	\$11,550.00	385		\$0.00	385		\$0.00
9.02	9010-108-B-2	Hydraulic Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix	SQ	385	\$ 8.40	\$3,234.00	385	\$22.50	\$8,662.50	385		\$0.00	385		\$0.00
9.03	9040-108-Q-2	Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix w/ Temporary Seeding	SQ	385	\$ 9.19	\$3,538.15	385	\$15.00	\$5,775.00	385		\$0.00	385		\$0.00
		MISCELLANEOUS													
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$11,518.00	\$11,518.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
11.02	11,060-108-A	Concrete Washout, Roll-Off Container	LS	1	\$ 840.00	\$840.00	1	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	1		\$0.00	1		\$0.00
Total Bid =						\$188,324.80			\$228,427.50			\$0.00			\$0.00